Duivensport

Eindstand Midfond
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Heerenveen e.o.

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Stuurman

Bles

& B. Wagteveld
Bles

& B. Wagteveld
& A. Roest

& B. Wagteveld
Stuurman

& A. Roest

.A. de Vries

.A. de Vries
Stuurman

& B. Wagteveld
van den Berg

& A. Roest

& A. Roest

.A. de Vries

& A. Roest
Stuurman

Comb .Mulder-v/d Bos
J. Stuurman

A. van der Wal
Comb .Mulder-v/d Bos
H. & A. Roest

W. & B. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries

J. Stuurman

R.A. de Vries

H. & A. Roest
Stuurman

& B. Wagteveld
Stuurman

& B. Wagteveld
& A. Roest
Stuurman
Stuurman
Stuurman
Stuurman

& B. Wagteveld
Stuurman

& A. Roest
Lusanne Stuurman
H. Bles

A. van der Wal
Comb. Wijtsma-Visser
R.A. de Vries

J. Stuurman

J. Stuurman

H. van Dijk
Lusanne Stuurman
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Ringnr

7-1607124
8-1419039
8-1420312
8-1420654
8-1405544
8-1416085
5-1192862
7-1614236
7-1607165
5-4271240
6-1033133
7-1607121
6-1032865
6-1033607
8-1420457
7-1607158
8-1419622
7-1607169
6-1040516
6-1032884
7-0483309
6-1033327
8-1419779
8-1420417
5-1192858
6-1033173
8-1419867
6-1033145
5-1191930
8-1419852
7-1607341
7-1607120
7-1607344
8-1420456
8-1419873
8-5151032
5-1193012
7-0483311
8-1420314
7-1607125
8-1420466
7-1607137
7-1601639
8-1420168
4-1423258
6-6421044
7-1607115
7-1607127
8-1420731
3-1612364
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Punten

5739.
5606.
5551.
5121.
4912.
4703.
4697.
4599.
4590.
4554.
4534.
4518.
4492.
4474.
4415.
4402.
4387.
4384.
4345.
4295.
4233.
4209.
4156.
3835.
3808.
3780.
3772.
3720.
3710.
3673.
3639.
3622.
3585.
3581.
3576.
3576.
3567.
3558.
3543.
3534.
3490.
3488.
3470.
3436.
3435.
3425.
3401.
3384.
3378.
3373.
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